
QUESTIONS? E-MAIL teresan@attentiondesign.ca or call 604-885-8849 OR 604-333-3553.  Website: www.bcathletics.org/TimexRRSeries/

WOMEN'S RANKINGS AFTER RACE #13: FRESH AIR MIDSUMMER 8K

SEE WEBSITE FOR MORE INFO AND RANKINGS
www.bcathletics.org/TimexRRSeries/

2015
BC ROAD RUNNING SERIES 

presented by Timex

 PTS. RACES  PTS. RACES  PTS. RACES  PTS. RACES

Final race: Saturday, July 18
Summerfast 10k 

8am – Ceperley Picnic Area, Stanley Park, Vancouver 
www.summerfast.ca

WITH 1 RACE LEFT, ONLY THOSE WITH 4 
OR MORE RACES ARE SHOWN HERE

OVERALL
DAYNA PIDHORESKY ................4426 .........5
ERIN BURRETT ..........................4370 .........5
KATHERINE MOORE ..................4033 .........5
NANCY BAXENDALE .................3942 .........5
OLIVIA WILLETT .........................3790 .........6
HELEN RITCHIE .........................3768 .........5
VANESSA MARTIN .....................3645 .........5
SUSAN GELINAS .......................3458 .........5
JANE DE LEMOS .......................3452 .........5
LUCY SMITH ...............................3404 .........4
SHAUNA GERSBACH ................3328 .........4
LISA PEARLMAN ........................3293 .........5
JEN MOROZ ................................3246 .........4
PAMELA KALAS .........................3175 .........5
KRISTIN SMART .........................3112 .........4
YANA HEMPLER .........................2982 .........4
SARAH-MAE ADAM ...................2942 .........4
SABRINA WILKIE .......................2922 .........4
SONIA WOODMAN .....................2907 .........5
HEATHER CHRISTIE ..................2826 .........4
LISA KACHAN ............................2798 .........4
LYNETTE BALDOCK ..................2755 .........6
JILL DELANE ..............................2736 .........4
SARAH CUFF ..............................2731 .........4
LOIS KLINGBEIL ........................2690 .........4

19 & U
OLIVIA WILLETT .........................3790 .........6

20-24

25-29
DAYNA PIDHORESKY ................4426 .........5
VANESSA MARTIN .....................3645 .........5
SHAUNA GERSBACH ................3328 .........4
YANA HEMPLER .........................2982 .........4
SARAH-MAE ADAM ...................2942 .........4

30-34
ERIN BURRETT ..........................4370 .........5
LISA PEARLMAN ........................3293 .........5
JEN MOROZ ................................3246 .........4
KRISTIN SMART .........................3112 .........4
SABRINA WILKIE .......................2922 .........4
MICHELLE STROULGER ...........2656 .........4
COLENA GRAHAM .....................2619 .........4
TANIA CVEKIC ............................2308 .........4
ZAHIDA MACHAN .......................2117 .........4
NICHOLE MURRAY ....................2064 .........4

35-39
KATHERINE MOORE ..................4033 .........5
SUSAN GELINAS .......................3458 .........5
PAMELA KALAS .........................3175 .........5
SARAH CUFF ..............................2731 .........4

40-44
SONIA WOODMAN .....................2907 .........5
HEATHER CHRISTIE ..................2826 .........4

45-49
HELEN RITCHIE .........................3768 .........5
JANE DE LEMOS .......................3452 .........5
LUCY SMITH ...............................3404 .........4
LISA KACHAN ............................2798 .........4
DEANNA DONOVAN ...................2643 .........4
JUNKO KOSUGI .........................2519 .........4
LISA JEMMETT ...........................1966 .........4

50-54
NANCY BAXENDALE .................3942 .........5
JILL DELANE ..............................2736 .........4
NADINE PADUR-ROSE ..............2507 .........4
EVA STROULGER ......................1963 .........4

55-59
JUDY WESTACOTT ....................2132 .........4

60-64
LOIS KLINGBEIL ........................2690 .........4
KATHY GUTHRIE ........................2516 .........4

65-69
LYNETTE BALDOCK ..................2755 .........6
SUE HURN ..................................2094 .........4
JEAN SORENSEN ......................1726 .........4

70+
SANDRA DAVIES ........................1681 .........5


